Contamination Control Solutions
GateKeeper® Nonreactive Gas Purifiers
Cost-effective, environmentally friendly gas purification
GateKeeper Hydride Gas Purifiers
Overview
Available for low- and high-flow point-of-use
applications, GateKeeper® nonreactive gas
purifiers are designed for use with SF6, O2, N2O

this information, visit www.entegris.com and
select the Legal Notices link from the footer.
Ordering Information
GateKeeper Gas Purifiers
Part Number
CE                                     R
Additional Processing
R	=	RegenerationFitting
	 4R	=	1⁄4”face seal male-to-male
	 8R	=	1⁄2” face seal male-to-male
	 8Y	=	1⁄2” face seal female-to-male
	12W	=	3⁄4”ʺface seal female-to-female
Gas Series
	 C	 =	 Corrosive
	 H	 =	 Hydrogen
	 I	 =	 Inert
	 N	 =	 Nonreactive
	 0	 =	 Optics
	SK	 =	 Hydride
	LK	 =	 Carbon monoxide
Filter
F	 =	0.003 µm
H	=	0.003 µm
		� (low pressure drop)
Model